
April 2, 2024 

GAME, FISH AND PARKS PLANHOLDERS LIST 
 
Project: Full Depth Reclamation and Asphalt Concrete Composite Paving 
Bid Opening Date: April 4, 2024, 3:00 PM CT 
 

1. Construction Industry Center, 2771 Plant Street, Rapid City, SD 57702, 605-343-5252, constructionindustrycenter@gmail.com 
2. Aberdeen Builders Exchange, 302 N Jackson, Aberdeen, SD 57401, 605-225-4733, dakotabuild@midconetwork.com 
3. Plains Builders Exchange, 220 N Kiwanis Ave., Sioux Falls, SD 57104, 605-334-8886, info@plainsbuilders.com 
4. Sioux Falls Builders Exchange, 1418 C Ave., Sioux Falls, SD 57104, 605-357-8687, info@sfbx.com 
5. Lincoln Builders Bureau, 5910 S 58TH St., Ste. C, Lincoln, NE 68516, 402-421-8332, info@buildersbureau.com 
6. Fargo Moorhead Builders Exchange, 1010 Page Drive, Fargo, ND 58103, 701-237-6772, info@fmbx.org 
7. Bituminous Paving, PO Box 6, Ortonville MN 56278, billb@bpimn.com 
8. The Road Guy, 3206 E Hwy 50, Yankton, SD 57078, 605-665-4468, roadguy@midconetwork.com 
9. Topkote, 43429 SD-50, Yankton, SD 57078, topkote.anna@yahoo.com 
10. Double H Paving, 27275 Verhey Pl, Tea, SD 57064, Rachel@doublehpaving.com 
11. Black top Paving, 4500 @ 58th St, Sioux Falls SD 57108, 605-336-9512, clatusek@journeyconstruction.com 
12. Bowes Construction, 2915 22nd Ave S, Brookings SD 57006, 605-693-3557, j_bowes@bowesconstruction.com 
13. Knife River, 220 Hawkeye Dr, Sioux City IA 51105, 712-577-5581, Jacob.luesebrink@kniferiver.com 
14. ASCO, Asphalt Surfacing Co, 1205 W Russell St, Sioux Falls SD 57104, aparlet@asco-usa.com 
15. Industrial Builders, Inc, 701-541-2936, Brian@industrialbuilders.com 
16. SealPros Inc, 27297 Wetland Rd, Harrisburg SD 57032, 605-767-3502, estimates@sealprospaving.com 
17. Construct Connect, Gina Cruz, 513-458-5799, Gina.Cruz@constructconnect.com 
18. Central Specialties, Inc, 6325 County Rd 87 SW, Alexandria, MN 56308, 320-762-7289, quotes@centralspecialties.com 
19. WJS Contracting, 46986 272 St, Unit 6, Tea, SD 57064, 605-350-4671, wyatt@wjscontractingllc.com 
20.  
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